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PHYSICAL THERAPY AND OTHER SERVICE CHARGES
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Physiotherapy Assessment
Hot and Cold Therapy
Bedside Traction

Chest Physiotherapy
Continuous Passive Movement
Exercise
Neuro-rehabilitation
Intermittent Traction
Shockwave

Acupuncture

Manual therapy
Therapeuic ultrasound

Tnterferential therapy

Transcutaneous electrical nerve stimulation

Games Ready

Standard Consultation / Reviews

MBI B » RST8] » Prces and packages are subject to change without prior notice. *
*EIETEBE TR YT FIRER] » 3FHIES#E A SH4% - This is not a complete list of charge for all service items. Please enquire with staff on any item not

listed above. *

$280

$290

$290

$320 - $700
$950

$290 - $850
$1,100
$290

$820

$290

$290

$290

$290

$290

$290

$950

Precious Blood Hospital (Caritas)

Effective since Mar 2023



Code

WI-001

WI-002

WI-003

Code

OR-001

OR-002

OR-003

OR-004

OR-005

OR-006

OR-007

OR-008

OR-009

OR-010

OR-011

OR-012

OR-013

OR-014

OR-015

PHYSICAL THERAPY AND OTHER SERVICE CHARGES
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Individual Hearing Services
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Pure tone audiometry (PTA) (20mins)

Impedance audiometry (IA) (15mins)

Tinnitus evaluation (TE) MUST prescribe with

PTA (30mins)

EfREY s (BREEOPSE - ZENEE)

Customized orthosis (Fee includes initial consult, fitting & review)
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Customized biomechandical insole (Pair)

Shoe modification (First 4cm)

Shoe modification (subsequent 1cm)

Fastfit series (SMO Bunny, AFO Kangaroo)

Carbon fibre AFO

Customized AFO (for facilitation of walking)

Customized AFO (for spasticity control)

Customized KAFO orthosis

Customized knee orthosis

Customized Hip orthosis

Spiral thigh pants (Pair)

Customized scoliosis brace

Customized thoraco-lumbar orthosis

Customized shoulder orthosis

Customized elbow orthosis

Effective since : Mar 2023

£ Standard
(HK$)
$460

$460
$540
£ Standard

(HK$)
$2,380

$2,900
$3,100

$3,100

$5,950
$6,750
$9,050
$15,000
$6,580
$25,950
$3,350
$15,950
$11,000
$18,000

$5,450



by 2 RS
PHYSICAL THERAPY AND OTHER SERVICE CHARGES

- FHEAH
-

REFHAR
MC3Z4%

BITF IR

~
|
i
s
g

Ry

Corr
JI_EE;‘%
5
il

o

PR =EERT (+ 1 jt $400)

ESMNEIAR (P

Finger splint
Thumb spica

Resting hand splint

MC brace

Fracture hand splint

Humeral fracture brace

Static elbow slab

Hinged elbow brace (+ 1 jt $400)

Shoulder abuction splint (commercial)

Dynamic hand splint

$950

$1,500

$2,500

$1,500 to $2,900

$2,900

$4,000

$4,000

$4,500

$4,500

$3,000 to $3,500
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Insole/foot orthosis

Ankle foot orthosis (Night use)

Ankle foot orthosis (Day use) (PP)

Ankle foot orthosis (Day use) (thermoplastic)

Toe buddy splint

Pavlik harness

Drop Foot Sling

$1,600 to $1,980

$2,800 to $5,000

$2,800 to $5,000

$4,000

$1,500

$2,000

$1,600

Precious Blood Hospital (Caritas)

Effective since : Mar 2023
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PHYSICAL THERAPY AND OTHER SERVICE CHARGES
R BRI S Hinged knee orthosis $5,500
YL BVRES Short leg brace $4.000
Sarmineto 5737 B Sarmineto fracture brace $4,000
TR S HE 7 JE Long leg hinged brace $11,000
ANFF (pFE) Hip spica (Commercial) $6,500

e Philadephia (semi-custom made) $3,900

BB T GEIE E 28 Sternal occipital mandibular immobilizer $5,800
(SOMI)

i N7 B Under Arm Brace $15,000

R A ST 7S Thoraco lumbo sacral orthosis (TLSO) $5,500

B MR Modular below knee $23,000 or up

R EREERAE Modular above knee $28,000 or up
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Raise sole $1,980

e —————
Precious Blood Hospital (Caritas) Effective since : Mar 2023
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Speech/ swallowing written report
Speech/ swallowing therapy outreach service®
Video fluoroscopic study of swallowing*

Fiberoptic endoscopic examination of swallowing*

Vitalstim/ electrical stime, swallowing therapy / 45
min

Vitalstim/ electrical stime, swallowing therapy / 10
sessions

GBI B » RST8] » Prices and packages are subject to change without prior notice.
*EIFE R AE AT - W FITRER - SEPEE A SH4% - This is not a complete List of charge for all service items. Please enquire with staff on any item not

listed above. *

$850/ $980
$1,950
$3,000

$3,000

$1,950

$17,550

Precious Blood Hospital (Caritas)

Effective since : Mar 2023



