Code	物理治療		標準 Standard
	Physiotherapy		(HK\$)
PH-001	物理治療檢查	Physiotherapy Assessment	\$280
PH-002	熱及冰敷	Hot and Cold Therapy	\$290
PH-003	床邊牽引治療	Bedside Traction	\$290
PH-004	胸肺物理治療	Chest Physiotherapy	\$320 - \$700
PH-005	持續被動式運動	Continuous Passive Movement	\$950
PH-006	運動治療	Exercise	\$290 - \$850
PH-007	腦神經科復康治療	Neuro-rehabilitation	\$1,100
PH-008	牽引治療	Intermittent Traction	\$290
PH-009	體外衝擊波	Shockwave	\$820
PH-010	針炙	Acupuncture	\$290
PH-011	手法治療	Manual therapy	\$290
PH-012	超聲波治療	Therapeuic ultrasound	\$290
PH-013	干擾波電療	Tnterferential therapy	\$290
PH-014	透皮神經電刺激	Transcutaneous electrical nerve stimulation	\$290
PH-015	加壓冷療	Games Ready	\$290

Code	諮詢費沒有矯形器		標準 Standard
	Consultation fees without orthoses		(HK\$)
OR-001	trong the total to the state of		\$950

供社 Demork

收費如有更改,恕不另行通知。 Prices and packages are subject to change without prior notice.

各項收費未能盡錄,如有任何疑問,請與醫護人員聯絡。 This is not a complete list of charge for all service items. Please enquire with staff on any item not listed above.

Code	個別聴覺服務		標準 Standard
	Individual Hearing Services		(HK\$)
WI-001	純音聽力測驗	Pure tone audiometry (PTA) (20mins)	\$460
WI-002	阻抗聽力測驗	Impedance audiometry (IA) (15mins)	\$460
WI-003	耳鳴評估	Tinnitus evaluation (TE) MUST prescribe with PTA (30mins)	\$540
Code	定制矯形器(費用包括初步諮詢	、安裝和審查)	標準 Standard
	Customized orthosis (Fee include	es initial consult, fitting & review)	(HK\$)
OR-001	化生物力學鞋墊(對)	Customized biomechandical insole (Pair)	\$2,380
OR-002	鞋子改裝 (第一次 4 厘米)	Shoe modification (First 4cm)	\$2,900
OR-003	鞋子改裝 (隨後 1 厘米)	Shoe modification (subsequent 1cm)	\$3,100
OR-004	快裝系列 (SMO Bunny, AFO Kangaroo)	Fastfit series (SMO Bunny, AFO Kangaroo)	\$3,100
OR-005	碳纖維 踝足矯形器	Carbon fibre AFO	\$5,950
OR-006	踝足矯形器 (方便步行)	Customized AFO (for facilitation of walking)	\$6,750
OR-007	踝足矯形器 (用於控制痙攣)	Customized AFO (for spasticity control)	\$9,050
OR-008	膝踝足矯形器	Customized KAFO orthosis	\$15,000
OR-009	膝關節矯形器	Customized knee orthosis	\$6,580
OR-010	攬關節矯形器	Customized Hip orthosis	\$25,950
OR-011	螺旋大腿褲(對)	Spiral thigh pants (Pair)	\$3,350
OR-012	脊柱側彎支具	Customized scoliosis brace	\$15,950
OR-013	胸腰矯形器	Customized thoraco-lumbar orthosis	\$11,000
OR-014	局部矯形器	Customized shoulder orthosis	\$18,000
OR-015	肘部矯形器	Customized elbow orthosis	\$5,450

Code	上肢矯形器 Upper Limb Orthoses		標準Standard (HK\$)
AH-001	手指夾板	Finger splint	\$950
AH-002	拇指角	Thumb spica	\$1,500
AH-003	休息手夾板	Resting hand splint	\$2,500
AH-004	MC支架	MC brace	\$1,500 to \$2,900
AH-005	骨折手夾板	Fracture hand splint	\$2,900
AH-006	肱骨骨折支具	Humeral fracture brace	\$4,000
AH-007	靜態彎頭板	Static elbow slab	\$4,000
AH-008	鉸鍊式護肘 (+ 1 jt \$400)	Hinged elbow brace (+ 1 jt \$400)	\$4,500
AH-009	局外展夾板(商用)	Shoulder abuction splint (commercial)	\$4,500
AH-010	動態手夾板	Dynamic hand splint	\$3,000 to \$3,500

Code	下肢矯形器 Lower Limb Orthoses		標準Standard (HK\$)
AH-011	鞋墊/足部矯形器	Insole/foot orthosis	\$1,600 to \$1,980
AH-012	踝足矯形器 (夜間使用)	Ankle foot orthosis (Night use)	\$2,800 to \$5,000
AH-013	踝足矯形器 (日間使用) (PP)	Ankle foot orthosis (Day use) (PP)	\$2,800 to \$5,000
AH-014	踝足矯形器 (日間使用) (thermoplastic)	Ankle foot orthosis (Day use) (thermoplastic)	\$4,000
AH-015	腳趾夥伴夾板	Toe buddy splint	\$1,500
AH-016	帕夫利克線束	Pavlik harness	\$2,000
AH-017	落腳吊帶	Drop Foot Sling	\$1,600

AH-018	鉸鍊式膝關節矯形器	Hinged knee orthosis	\$5,500
AH-019	短腿支架	Short leg brace	\$4,000
AH-020	Sarmineto 骨折支具	Sarmineto fracture brace	\$4,000
AH-021	長腿鉸鏈支架	Long leg hinged brace	\$11,000
AH-022	人字形 (商業)	Hip spica (Commercial)	\$6,500

Code	脊柱矯形器 Spinal Orthoses		標準Standard (HK\$)
AH-023	半定制	Philadephia (semi-custom made)	\$3,900
AH-024	胸骨枕下頜固定器	Sternal occipital mandibular immobilizer (SOMI)	\$5,800
AH-025	腋下支具	Under Arm Brace	\$15,000
AH-026	胸腰骶矯形器	Thoraco lumbo sacral orthosis (TLSO)	\$5,500

Code	假肢 Prostheses		標準Standard
			(HK\$)
AH-027	膝下模塊化	Modular below knee	\$23,000 or up
AH-028	膝上模塊化	Modular above knee	\$28,000 or up

Code	其他 Others		標準Standard
			(HK\$)
AH-029	抬高鞋底	Raise sole	\$1,980

Code	言語治療服務 Speech Therapy Service 服務範圍:發音障礙,語言發展遲緩,聲線障礙,中風後語言吞嚥復康,口吃, 讀寫障礙等 (Articulation discorders, Language delay, Voice disorders, Stroke rehabilitation, Stuttering, Dyslexia)		標準Standard (HK\$)
WI-004	言語/吞嚥書面報告	Speech/ swallowing written report	\$850 / \$980
WI-005	到診言語/吞嚥治療	Speech/ swallowing therapy outreach service^	\$1,950
WI-006	食道造影 X 光檢查 (只包含言語治療師之服務)	Video fluoroscopic study of swallowing*	\$3,000
WI-007	吞嚥內窺鏡檢查	Fiberoptic endoscopic examination of swallowing*	\$3,000
WI-008	電流刺激吞嚥治療 (只包含言語治療師之服務)	Vitalstim/ electrical stime, swallowing therapy / 45 min	\$1,950
WI-009	電流刺激吞嚥治療 (10 節) (只包含言語治療師之服務)	Vitalstim/ electrical stime, swallowing therapy / 10 sessions	\$17,550

備註 Remark:

^{*}收費如有更改,恕不另行通知。 Prices and packages are subject to change without prior notice.*
各項收費未能盡錄,如有任何疑問,請與醫護人員聯絡。 This is not a complete list of charge for all service items. Please enquire with staff on any item not listed above.